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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: North Airfield Security Fencing Contract Administrator: Richard Sanchez___________

Specification: 63831 Lead Department: O’Hare Modernization Program-OMP

Conference Date: March 10, 2008 Conference Location: ORD, Bldg. 500 Conf. Rm. 2_____

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./

Fax No./
e-mail address

Reena Neely
City of Chicago

O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 West Zemke Blvd.

Chicago, IL 60666
rena.neely@cityofchicago.org

Richard Sanchez
City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services
30 N. LaSalle, 9th Flr.

Chicago IL, 60602

312-744-8212
312-742-8455

richard.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

Greta Anderson
City of Chicago

O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 West Zemke Blvd.

Chicago IL, 60666
greta.anderson@cityofchicago.org

Adella Gillespie
City of Chicago

O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 West Zemke Blvd.

Chicago IL, 60666
773.462.7364

adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org

Dan Wanamaker
City of Chicago

O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 West Zemke Blvd.

Chicago IL, 60666
dan.wanamaker@cityofchicago.org

Robin Seelhammer RISK
333 S. State St.

Chicago, IL
robin.seelhammer@cityofchicago.org

Ken Brown O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
312.296.0874

ken.brown@cityofchicago.org

Thomas Kibort O’Hare Modernization Program – CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
thomas.kibort@cityofchicago.org
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Lisa Pilipiak DOA/CARE
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
773.894.3828

Ross Anderson OMP-CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
r.anderson@bbandainc.com

Brad McMullen OMP-CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
bmcmullen@bbandainc.com

James McIsaac OMP-CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
james.mcisaac@cityofchicago.org

Aurelio Garcia OMP-CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org

Patrick McCollom OMP-CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
patrick.mccollom@cityofchicago.org

Bob Schmidt OMP-CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
bob.schmidt@cityofchicago.org

Michelle Moran OMP-CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
michelle.moran@cityofchicago.org

Phil Farsalas OMP-CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
phil.farsalas@cityofchicago.org

Sheryl DiVita Quick Set
3650 Woodhead Rd.
Northbrook, IL 60062

sheryld@quickset.com

Peter Biancardi Fence Masters, Inc.
20400 S. Cottage Grove

Chicago Heights, IL 60411
pbiancardi@fencemasters.com

Rick Hileman Industrial Fence, Inc.
1300 S. Kilbourn

Chicago, IL 60623
Rick.hileman@ifi-group.com

Roque Carreon Cornerstone Construction
202 W. Willow Ave.
Wheaton, IL 60187

RCarreon@cornercsi.com
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Jere Miller GFS Fence, Guardrail & Signage, Inc.
11921 Smith Dr.

Huntley, IL 60142
jmiller@gfstructures.com

Greg Gates GDM
9500 S. Dorchester Ave.

Chicago, IL 60628
gates@gdminc.us

Tim Bell Midwest Fence
900 N. Kedzie Ave.
Chicago, IL 60651

tmbell@mwfence.com

Donald K. Sisson Chicago Testing Laboratory, Inc.
1612 Landmeier Rd.

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
dsisson@chicagotestinglab.com

Richard Zejer Master Project, Inc.
4417 N. Melvina Ave.

Chicago, IL 60630
Richard@mpi-developers.com

Robert Szczepanik Chicagoland Metal Fabricators & Supply, Inc.
4549 W. Belmont
Chicago, IL 60641

773.202.0055

Miguel Bueno Terra Demolition, Inc.
2921 Ernst St.

Franklin Park, IL 60131
847.451.9301

Ray Hall Reeves Exterior Services
7602 W. Lincoln Hwy.
Crown Point, IN 46307

219.322.7840

Jim Chmielinski Weld Tech Ltd.
1750 N. Springfield
Chicago, IL 60647

weldtech@sbcglobal.net


